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TYPE POLISH

JACKET

CABLE TYPE

CONNECTOR 1 / CONNECTOR 2

CUSTOMER / OTHERPRODUCT FAMILY

EXTRAS

LABELS / REPORTS

M

OM1 Multimode 62.5 μm

N

OM2 Multimode 50 μm

J

OM3 Multimode 50 μm

H

OM4 Multimode 50 μm

E

OM5 Multimode 50 μm

S

OS2 Single-mode

T

OS2 Bend Insensitive

Single-mode

P PC

S SPC

A APC

U UPC

B APC/UPC

L LSZH 2 mm

K LSZH 3 mm

U OFNP 1.6 mm

W OFNP 1.8 mm

Q OFNP 2 mm

P OFNP 3 mm

H OFNP 4.8 mm

B

900 μm

T OFNR 1.6 mm

V OFNR 1.8 mm

S OFNR 2 mm

R OFNR 3 mm

G OFNR 4.8 mm

A Armored

N MicroArmored

B OSP Armored

C I/O Armored

Q I/O MicroArmored

H

MIC 250 μm Armored

D Outdoor

F Fan Out

G

MIC 250 μm

I Indoor

O Indoor/Outdoor

T

Flat Drop Tonable

V Aerial

J 3 mm Round

R Ribbon

S

Simplex

W DFXâ

Z ZIP

LB

LC-NoClip

LC

LC-Clip

LD

LC-Clip 45deg Boot

LG

LC-Clip 90deg Boot

LE

LC-Clip Short Boot

LH

LC-NoClip Short Boot

LS LC Uniboot

MC MTP-Pro Male

MD MTP-Pro Female

MJ MTRJ

MX MTRJ-Pins

XX Unterminated

SB

SC-NoClip

SC

SC-Clip

SD

SC-NoClip Short Boot

SE

SC-Clip Short Boot

SG

SC-Clip 90deg Boot

ST ST

SU ST Short Boot

ML MTP Elite

MN MTP Elite Pins

MP MTP Pins

MT MTP

MR MTP 24F Pins

MS MTP 24F

BREAKOUT

5 36 in Breakout

8 48 in Breakout

9 12 in Breakout

J 18 in Breakout

B Tracer Identifier Boot

I

Individual Bag

K 1 Label

L 2 Labels

R

Test Report

S

Test Report, 2 Labels

T

Test Report, 1 Label

F Interferometer Test

E

Corning Low Loss

Spec. Test Report

P Performa

R

Performa Connectors/Corning

Glass-Print Cable

S

Supra

T

Corning Connectors/Corning

Glass-Print Cable

U Ultra

V Verizon Certified

P

Pulling Eye, Staggering Connectors

Q
2 Pulling Eye, Staggered

R

Pulling Eye, Config Straight Through

C

Config Straight Through

S

Staggered Connectors

T

Staggered, Config Straight Through

E

C-BREAK Single 3 mm

F

C-BREAK Single 2 mm

I

C-BREAK Single 900 μm

C C-BREAK Y 3 mm

G C-BREAK Y 2 mm

M C-BREAK Y 3/2 mm

H

C-BREAK Single 3 mm, OSP

J

C-BREAK Single 2 mm, OSP

K
Reverse C-Term, 3 mm OSP

L
Reverse C-Term, 2 mm OSP

9

900 μm

Q Reverse C-Term, 3 mm

R
Reverse C-Term, 2 mm

T C-Term

S

Straight Through A-A / B-B

X Cross Over A-B / B-A

FIBER COUNT

01

Simplex

02

Duplex

04

4 Fibers

p

96

96 Fibers

44

144 Fibers

88

288 Fibers

M- Meters  F- Feet  I- Inches

LENGTH

As requested

UNITS

MTP to MTP

S

Type A

X

Type B

P

Type C

FC FC

FE FC Short Boot

OT

OptiTap SC-APC

OV

OptiTip MTP-APC

DESCRIPTION

C ENTERPRISES

2445 CADES WAY

VISTA CA 92081

760-599-5111

DIMENSIONS: METRIC [IMPERIAL]

TITLE:

FIBER PART NUMBER

DWG.  NO.

FIBER-PART-NUMBERA

SIZE

B.3

REV

SCALE: NOT TO SCALE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY

INFORMATION OF C ENTERPRISES. NOT TO BE

USED, COPIED, OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT

WRITTEN PERMISSION.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1. CONFIGURATIONS WILL BE VALIDATED BY SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

Product Range

Product

Description

Performa Performance cable and connectors

Supra Corning cable and performance connectors

Ultra

Corning cable and connectors
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